Evodbg
EV-9X35-NANO
System on Module
User manual
Revision 1.0
2-1-2016
E V - 9 X 3 5 - N A N O          w w w . e v o d b g . c o m          P a g e  | 1
TABLE OF CONTENTS

Name Quantity
EV-9X35-NANO Module 1
ORDERING INFORMATION
Table 3.
Name  Description
EV-9X35-NANO-A1 AT91SAM9X35, 128MB DDR2, 256MB SLC NAND
Flash, -40C…+85C
EV-9X35-NANO-A2 AT91SAM9G25, 128MB DDR2, 256MB SLC NAND
Flash, -40C…+85C
Note - on the acquisition of other configurations, please contact info@evodbg.com
E V - 9 X 3 5 - N A N O          w w w . e v o d b g . c o m          P a g e  | 6
DESCRIPTION
The EV-9X35-NANO is a highly configurable, small form-factor processor module that features a Atmel
AT91SAM9X35  400 MHz processor tightly integrated with the NAND Flash and DDR2 memory. The EV-9X35-
NANO is a cost-effective System-on-Module (SoM) thought of to drastically reduce the development time
needed to design a low-power and low-EMI Linux Embedded device. The more complex hardware like CPU,
RAM, Flash, Ethernet and power components are integrated on a single mini PCI Express form factor pcb in
just 51x30 mm (2.0x1.18 inch) using an complex six layers PCB permitting hardware designers to create their